Superior power quality depends on efficient power
distribution.
With data center devices smaller than ever—often served by dual
or triple power supplies—a single rack of equipment might pro-
duce 40 or more power cords to manage. And although devices
are shrinking, their power consumption is not. Yesterday’s full
rack of equipment averaged 5–8 kW of power. Today’s blade
servers may need three or four times that wattage per rack.

Company of the Year” for the
second year in a row (May 2005).
Our rugged PDUs reflect more
than 40 years of expertise in
industrial-strength power qual-
ity solutions. In fact, we’ve been
manufacturing PDUs for several
other major brands for years.
The Powerware PDU from Eaton
delivers confidence—confidence
that your rack environments
are served by complete power
      Output Max Input Max Receptacles  Receptacles Receptacles   Mechanical
  Part Number of Voltage Input Circuit Current Output Load Load Load Safety Mechanical Dimensions
Model Number Receptacles Range1 Connection Breaker Per Phase Current Segment #1 Segment #2 Segment #3 Markings Weight (WxDxH)
PDU1210N 103004538-6501 10 100–120V 5-15P 15A 12A 12A (10) 5-15R N/A N/A cULus 4.8 lb/2.2 kg Note2
PUD1212C 103004548-6501 12 100–240V IEC 320-C14 15A 12A 12A (12) IEC 320-C13 N/A N/A CE, cULus, 5.3 lb/2.4 kg Note2
           UL/GS
PDU1607N 103004549-6501 7 200–240V L6-20P 20A 16A 16A (3) L6-20R, N/A N/A cULus 7.7 lb/3.5 kg Note3
        (4) 6-20R
PDU1610C 103004550-6501 10 100–240V IEC 320-C20 20A 16A 16A (2) IEC 320-C19, N/A N/A CE, cULus, 5.8 lb/2.6 kg Note2
        (8) IEC 320-C13   UL/GS
PDU1610N 103004545-6501 10 100–120V L5-20P 20A 16A 16A (10) 5-20R N/A N/A cULus 5.4 lb/2.4 kg Note2
PDU1612C 103004547-6501 12 200–240V L6-20P 20A 16A 16A (12) IEC 320-C13 N/A N/A cULus 5.6 lb/2.5 kg Note2
PDU2404C 103004554-6501 4 200–240V L6-30P (2) 20A 24A 16A per segment; (2) IEC 320-C19 (2) IEC 320-C19 N/A cULus 7.0 lb/3.2 kg Note2
       24A total
PDU2408C 103004540-6501 8 200–240V L6-30P (2) 20A 24A 16A per segment; (1) IEC 320-C19, (1) IEC 320-C19,  N/A cULus 4.3 lb/2.0 kg Note2
       24A total (3) IEC 320-C13 (3) IEC 320-C13
PDU2408N 103004546-6501 8 100–120V L5-30P (2) 20A 24A 16A per segment; (4) 5-20R (4) 5-20R N/A cULus 6.8 lb/3.1 kg Note2
       24A total
PDU2408N2 103004541-6501 8 200–240V L6-30P (2) 20A; 30A  24A 16A for Seg 1 & 2; (1) L6-20R, (1) L6-20R, (2) L6-30R (2) L6-30R 9.5 lb/4.3 kg Note3
     upstream   24A for Seg 3; (2) 6-20R (2) 6-20R
     breaker  24A
PDU2408N3 103004551-6501 8 120–240V L14-30P (2) 20A; 30A  24A 16A for Seg 1 & 2; (4) 5-20R (2) L6-30R (2) L6-30R cULus 9.8 lb/4.4 kg Note3
     upstream  24A for Seg 3;
     breaker  24A total
PDU3208C 103004552-6501 8 120–240V Hardwired (2) 20A 32A 16A per segment; (1) IEC 320-C19, (1) IEC 320-C19, N/A CE, cULus, 4.3 lb/2.0 kg Note2
       24A total (3) IEC 320-C13 (3) IEC 320-C13  UL/GS
1. Frequency-50/60 Hz
2. 44.5 x 4.5 x 10.0 cm/17.5" x 1.8" x 4.0"
3. 44.5 x 8.9 x 10.0 cm/17.5" x 3.5" x 4.0"